2022-23 Registration: Timestamp  2022-23 Registration: School

9/16/2022
9/22/2022
9/23/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/30/2022
10/3/2022
10/11/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/18/2022
10/19/2022
10/28/2022
10/29/2022
11/7/2022
11/9/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/17/2022
11/19/2022
11/28/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
12/1/2022
12/2/2022
1/18/2023
4/21/2023

Carondelet High School

College Prep

Monte Vista HS

Lowell HS

Alsion Montessori School

St. Ignatius College Preparatory
James Logan High School
Sacred Heart Cathedral Preparatory
Bentley School

Archbishop Riordan High School
American High School

Heritage

Santa Rosa High School

Benicia High School

2022-23 Registration: Coach
Matthew Brecht

Lexy Green

David Matley

Terence Abad

Victor Rivas Umana

Christian Rodriguez

Jesse D. Garrett & Justin Kurup
Jonathan Hong

Kimberly Fradelis

Grace Ingersoll

Vivek Sharma

Joshua Cauley

Liz Gaines

Michele Gaines

Saint Joseph Notre Dame High Schoo Nicole Wong

Bishop O'Dowd High School
The Quarry Lane School

San Marin High School
Albany High School

Acalanes High School
Berkeley High School

The Head-Royce School

San Ramon Valley High School
Dougherty Valley High School
Athenian School

Basis Indepentant Fremont
Dublin High School

Pinole Valley High

American Canyon High School
El Cerrito High

Miramonte High School

Las Lomas High School
Sonoma Academy

The Branson School

Irvington High School

Zach Moss

Thiele

Melissa Havel

Lenore Sparks

Daniel Zhu

Joel Jacobs

Vy Linh Nguyen

Janet Willford

Minu Basu

Dontae Hill

Brian Banuelos

Lindsay Pappalardo
Michele Lamons-Raiford
AnnMarie Baines
AnnMarie Baines
Kristen Plant

Wendy Reeves-Hampton
Lani Frazer

Talia Di Manno

Paul Johnson

2022-23 Registration: Paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid



2022 Roll Over

Amador Valley High School
American Canyon High School
American High

Basis Independent Fremont
Bentley School

Berkeley High School

College Prep

Dougherty Valley High School
Dublin High

El Cerrito

Head-Royce High School
James Logan

Las Lomas High School
Lowell High School
Miramonte High School
Monte Vista

Pinole Valley High School

San Ramon Valley High School

Sonoma Academy



