2022-23 Registration: Timestamp	2022-23 Registration: School	2022-23 Registration: Coach	2022-23 Registration: Paid
9/16/2022	Carondelet High School	Matthew Brecht	paid
9/22/2022	College Prep	Lexy Green	paid
9/23/2022	Monte Vista HS	David Matley	paid
9/26/2022	Lowell HS	Terence Abad	paid
9/26/2022	Alsion Montessori School	Victor Rivas Umana	paid
9/30/2022	St. Ignatius College Preparatory	Christian Rodriguez	paid
10/3/2022	James Logan High School	Jesse D. Garrett & Justin Kurup	paid
10/11/2022	Sacred Heart Cathedral Preparatory	Jonathan Hong	paid
10/14/2022	Bentley School	Kimberly Fradelis	paid
10/14/2022	Archbishop Riordan High School	Grace Ingersoll	paid
10/18/2022	American High School	Vivek Sharma	paid
10/19/2022	Heritage	Joshua Cauley	paid
10/28/2022	Santa Rosa High School	Liz Gaines	paid
10/29/2022	Benicia High School	Michele Gaines	paid
11/7/2022	Saint Joseph Notre Dame High Scho	o Nicole Wong	paid
11/9/2022	Bishop O'Dowd High School	Zach Moss	paid
11/15/2022	The Quarry Lane School	Thiele	paid
11/15/2022	San Marin High School	Melissa Havel	paid
11/17/2022	Albany High School	Lenore Sparks	paid
11/19/2022	Acalanes High School	Daniel Zhu	paid
11/28/2022	Berkeley High School	Joel Jacobs	paid
11/29/2022	The Head-Royce School	Vy Linh Nguyen	paid
11/29/2022	San Ramon Valley High School	Janet Willford	paid
11/29/2022	Dougherty Valley High School	Minu Basu	paid
11/29/2022	Athenian School	Dontae Hill	paid
11/29/2022	Basis Indepentant Fremont	Brian Banuelos	paid
11/30/2022	Dublin High School	Lindsay Pappalardo	paid
11/30/2022	Pinole Valley High	Michele Lamons-Raiford	paid
11/30/2022	American Canyon High School	AnnMarie Baines	paid
11/30/2022	El Cerrito High	AnnMarie Baines	paid
11/30/2022	Miramonte High School	Kristen Plant	paid
12/1/2022	Las Lomas High School	Wendy Reeves-Hampton	paid
12/2/2022	Sonoma Academy	Lani Frazer	paid
1/18/2023	The Branson School	Talia Di Manno	paid
4/21/2023	Irvington High School	Paul Johnson	paid

2022 Roll Over			
Amador Valley High School			
American Canyon High School			
American High			
Basis Independent Fremont			
Bentley School			
Berkeley High School			
College Prep			
Dougherty Valley High School			
Dublin High			
El Cerrito			
Head-Royce High School			
James Logan			
Las Lomas High School			
Lowell High School			
Miramonte High School			
Monte Vista			
Pinole Valley High School			
San Ramon Valley High School			
Sonoma Academy			